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12 February 2026  

Autotrader Group plc ("Autotrader" or the "Company")
 

Autotrader Group plc Transaction in Own Shares  

Autotrader Group plc (the "Company") announces that on 12 February 2026 it purchased through
Deutsche Bank AG, London Branch (trading for these purposes as Deutsche Numis) ("Deutsche
Numis") the following number of its ordinary shares for Cancellation at an average price of 462.9910
pence per share:

Number of ordinary shares purchased: 823,812
Highest purchase price paid per share: 474.80p
Lowest purchase price paid per share: 454.70p

Following the above transaction, the Company has 839,915,294 ordinary shares in issue and holds
4,471,930 ordinary shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of voting rights in the Company is
835,443,364 which may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which
they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in,
Autotrader Group plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), the
schedule below contains detailed information about the purchases made by Deutsche Numis on behalf
of the Company as part of the buyback programme.

Enquiries:  

Autotrader Group plc  
Claire Baty, Company Secretary      0345 111 0006

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions
 
 
Number of ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of transaction
(UK Time) Trading venue

1481 473.70  08:08:18 XLON

1397 473.70  08:08:18 XLON

1095 473.70  08:08:18 XLON

1207 473.60  08:09:23 XLON

1320 474.70  08:09:55 XLON

2330 474.80  08:09:55 XLON

1379 474.20  08:10:14 XLON

1379 474.10  08:10:14 XLON

1190 473.80  08:11:00 XLON

1194 473.20  08:11:02 XLON

1197 472.40  08:12:19 XLON

90 471.80  08:12:51 XLON

468 471.80  08:12:51 XLON

910 471.80  08:12:51 XLON

1155 471.60  08:13:55 XLON

1155 471.40  08:13:55 XLON

1207 470.80  08:14:34 XLON

821 470.60  08:15:15 XLON

475 470.60  08:15:15 XLON



1378 470.70  08:15:57 XLON

1413 470.20  08:15:59 XLON

1159 470.30  08:16:46 XLON

1424 469.70  08:19:08 XLON

1332 469.20  08:19:09 XLON

1252 469.00  08:20:19 XLON

1398 468.60  08:20:44 XLON

1236 467.20  08:23:35 XLON

634 466.40  08:23:54 XLON

560 466.40  08:23:56 XLON

844 466.10  08:26:14 XLON

316 466.10  08:26:14 XLON

1340 466.60  08:28:59 XLON

934 466.30  08:29:25 XLON

226 466.30  08:29:25 XLON

1325 465.60  08:30:37 XLON

938 465.10  08:31:38 XLON

1317 465.10  08:31:39 XLON

291 465.10  08:31:39 XLON

1286 463.90  08:32:31 XLON

1188 465.40  08:37:12 XLON

1545 465.40  08:37:12 XLON

1092 465.40  08:39:33 XLON

93 465.40  08:39:57 XLON

549 465.40  08:39:57 XLON

42 465.40  08:39:58 XLON

1281 466.10  08:41:58 XLON

1415 465.70  08:42:42 XLON

1418 465.20  08:44:51 XLON

587 465.10  08:48:12 XLON

710 465.10  08:48:12 XLON

1414 464.70  08:51:15 XLON

1744 465.50  08:55:45 XLON

655 465.50  08:55:45 XLON

1424 465.60  08:55:45 XLON

1213 465.40  08:55:53 XLON

11015 467.20  08:56:10 XLON

2433 467.00  08:56:22 XLON

1416 466.90  08:56:22 XLON

1743 466.70  08:56:49 XLON

364 466.70  08:56:49 XLON

1812 467.90  08:58:57 XLON

1256 467.60  08:59:17 XLON

162 467.60  08:59:17 XLON

1293 467.30  08:59:46 XLON

918 467.00  08:59:53 XLON

54 467.00  08:59:57 XLON

2104 467.60  09:03:32 XLON

1584 467.50  09:04:09 XLON

1233 467.40  09:05:50 XLON

1394 466.50  09:06:00 XLON

50000 466.80  09:06:00 XLON

1474 466.40  09:06:24 XLON

1423 466.30  09:06:36 XLON

1279 466.60  09:07:51 XLON

1274 466.60  09:08:55 XLON

1200 467.00  09:10:50 XLON



1275 467.20  09:11:20 XLON

1435 467.30  09:11:57 XLON

1441 467.70  09:14:04 XLON

1285 467.70  09:14:04 XLON

1309 467.90  09:14:44 XLON

1402 467.70  09:14:44 XLON

1215 468.30  09:15:48 XLON

1434 468.60  09:18:44 XLON

1165 468.60  09:19:52 XLON

1266 468.10  09:19:58 XLON

1230 467.80  09:21:44 XLON

1311 468.30  09:24:15 XLON

1223 468.20  09:26:28 XLON

1199 468.10  09:28:55 XLON

756 468.90  09:30:28 XLON

431 468.90  09:30:28 XLON

1307 469.10  09:30:58 XLON

1242 468.60  09:31:02 XLON

6 469.30  09:33:58 XLON

1673 469.30  09:33:58 XLON

1504 469.50  09:34:58 XLON

1927 470.00  09:39:13 XLON

1415 469.90  09:42:39 XLON

1547 469.60  09:42:39 XLON

108 469.50  09:42:39 XLON

1141 469.50  09:42:39 XLON

1190 469.30  09:42:40 XLON

1427 469.00  09:42:45 XLON

1325 468.40  09:43:18 XLON

1237 468.20  09:44:22 XLON

1262 467.80  09:44:22 XLON

963 467.80  09:46:05 XLON

413 467.80  09:46:05 XLON

1336 467.80  09:47:13 XLON

1365 467.50  09:52:41 XLON

735 467.30  09:53:13 XLON

669 467.30  09:53:13 XLON

54 467.30  09:53:55 XLON

1307 467.20  09:54:30 XLON

1377 466.70  09:58:26 XLON

1190 466.90  09:59:03 XLON

1406 466.40  09:59:03 XLON

1412 466.50  10:02:26 XLON

1270 466.40  10:02:26 XLON

1357 466.20  10:03:52 XLON

699 465.90  10:03:55 XLON

99 466.30  10:06:29 XLON

1310 466.30  10:07:09 XLON

1243 466.20  10:07:12 XLON

1411 467.40  10:08:00 XLON

1353 467.40  10:08:00 XLON

1327 466.90  10:08:00 XLON

271 467.10  10:10:12 XLON

1119 467.10  10:10:12 XLON

1381 466.20  10:12:38 XLON

1393 466.70  10:14:18 XLON

635 466.40  10:14:50 XLON



580 466.40  10:14:50 XLON

1181 466.20  10:15:31 XLON

792 465.90  10:16:00 XLON

513 465.90  10:16:00 XLON

1366 466.00  10:18:04 XLON

1279 465.50  10:18:04 XLON

673 464.90  10:19:23 XLON

484 464.90  10:19:23 XLON

828 464.70  10:19:44 XLON

607 464.70  10:19:44 XLON

1550 464.60  10:19:50 XLON

459 465.70  10:21:07 XLON

486 465.70  10:21:07 XLON

1414 465.70  10:21:16 XLON

1313 465.80  10:21:22 XLON

160 465.80  10:21:22 XLON

83 465.80  10:21:22 XLON

1182 465.60  10:21:30 XLON

1414 465.40  10:21:52 XLON

1477 465.40  10:21:52 XLON

813 465.40  10:21:52 XLON

450 465.50  10:21:52 XLON

247 465.70  10:22:35 XLON

50000 465.70  10:22:40 XLON

1313 465.70  10:22:47 XLON

1316 465.70  10:23:35 XLON

1374 465.70  10:23:35 XLON

1279 465.50  10:24:54 XLON

1183 464.70  10:25:10 XLON

1299 464.60  10:26:04 XLON

1218 464.40  10:26:43 XLON

1020 463.80  10:28:16 XLON

307 463.80  10:28:16 XLON

1274 463.60  10:28:28 XLON

1231 464.10  10:30:28 XLON

1253 464.10  10:31:57 XLON

1243 464.00  10:33:29 XLON

1258 463.90  10:36:00 XLON

79 463.50  10:38:46 XLON

212 463.50  10:38:46 XLON

550 463.40  10:38:46 XLON

1044 463.40  10:38:46 XLON

1359 463.30  10:39:58 XLON

1153 463.10  10:40:11 XLON

216 463.10  10:42:25 XLON

475 463.00  10:42:25 XLON

860 463.00  10:42:25 XLON

1417 463.00  10:44:35 XLON

1169 463.00  10:44:35 XLON

37 463.30  10:46:14 XLON

206 463.40  10:46:14 XLON

298 463.40  10:46:14 XLON

1410 463.40  10:47:03 XLON

1182 463.40  10:47:03 XLON

1363 463.30  10:48:35 XLON

1238 463.60  10:50:27 XLON

2140 464.20  10:51:20 XLON



2140 464.20  10:51:20 XLON

1936 464.10  10:52:45 XLON

147 464.00  10:56:05 XLON

1918 464.00  10:56:05 XLON

1243 463.90  10:56:39 XLON

42 464.00  10:57:20 XLON

1273 463.90  10:57:20 XLON

1364 464.30  10:58:15 XLON

640 464.20  10:58:22 XLON

468 464.20  10:58:22 XLON

603 464.20  10:58:22 XLON

1 464.20  10:58:28 XLON

1337 464.20  10:59:40 XLON

1410 464.00  11:00:48 XLON

1395 463.70  11:00:50 XLON

1165 464.00  11:02:12 XLON

1301 463.70  11:03:54 XLON

1324 463.60  11:04:13 XLON

227 463.50  11:04:32 XLON

952 463.50  11:04:35 XLON

240 463.50  11:05:25 XLON

1018 462.90  11:06:52 XLON

301 462.90  11:06:52 XLON

1489 463.70  11:10:05 XLON

1960 463.70  11:10:11 XLON

1387 463.70  11:10:11 XLON

1297 463.30  11:10:51 XLON

1461 463.20  11:10:53 XLON

1365 463.20  11:12:19 XLON

1342 463.50  11:13:32 XLON

1540 463.30  11:14:01 XLON

1171 463.20  11:14:04 XLON

1170 463.10  11:14:58 XLON

326 463.10  11:17:09 XLON

641 463.10  11:17:15 XLON

464 463.10  11:17:23 XLON

1298 463.00  11:17:23 XLON

1231 462.80  11:19:20 XLON

1311 462.70  11:20:06 XLON

1421 462.10  11:22:25 XLON

1332 461.90  11:24:43 XLON

1174 462.70  11:29:24 XLON

1225 462.60  11:30:46 XLON

1266 463.20  11:35:11 XLON

575 463.10  11:35:11 XLON

589 463.10  11:35:11 XLON

13 463.10  11:35:52 XLON

1367 463.10  11:35:52 XLON

1323 463.60  11:43:21 XLON

14 463.40  11:46:58 XLON

1174 463.60  11:48:38 XLON

1174 463.40  11:48:38 XLON

1204 463.20  11:50:08 XLON

1203 462.90  11:52:50 XLON

1298 463.10  11:57:45 XLON

1435 463.10  12:00:41 XLON

1359 465.70  12:05:31 XLON

2454 465.80  12:05:31 XLON



2454 465.80  12:05:31 XLON

1429 465.50  12:05:34 XLON

1219 465.20  12:06:28 XLON

1174 465.20  12:08:40 XLON

1337 465.20  12:11:55 XLON

468 465.40  12:16:57 XLON

1160 465.40  12:16:57 XLON

1405 465.40  12:16:57 XLON

407 465.40  12:17:36 XLON

506 465.40  12:17:36 XLON

448 465.40  12:17:40 XLON

1153 465.40  12:17:40 XLON

1345 465.40  12:18:00 XLON

459 465.30  12:18:00 XLON

823 465.30  12:18:00 XLON

1254 465.20  12:18:44 XLON

1360 465.00  12:18:49 XLON

587 465.00  12:21:27 XLON

19 465.10  12:21:28 XLON

468 466.10  12:24:45 XLON

832 466.10  12:24:45 XLON

1308 466.30  12:25:27 XLON

1174 466.20  12:25:45 XLON

1406 466.10  12:25:51 XLON

509 466.00  12:29:17 XLON

841 466.00  12:29:17 XLON

1290 465.80  12:29:32 XLON

1220 465.90  12:31:34 XLON

1184 465.70  12:31:57 XLON

1398 465.50  12:33:35 XLON

1393 465.20  12:36:11 XLON

1210 465.40  12:40:27 XLON

1301 466.50  12:45:00 XLON

814 466.40  12:45:00 XLON

870 466.40  12:45:00 XLON

1334 466.20  12:46:13 XLON

1286 466.10  12:46:55 XLON

1261 466.60  12:50:14 XLON

1421 466.30  12:50:55 XLON

1236 466.60  12:53:31 XLON

1171 466.60  12:53:31 XLON

1241 466.40  12:54:18 XLON

1426 467.00  12:56:49 XLON

1426 466.90  12:56:49 XLON

1407 466.70  12:57:04 XLON

1166 466.10  12:59:57 XLON

906 466.00  13:01:44 XLON

308 466.00  13:01:44 XLON

1329 465.90  13:02:35 XLON

1242 465.90  13:02:35 XLON

1320 465.60  13:04:45 XLON

95 464.80  13:08:32 XLON

1288 464.80  13:09:45 XLON

1327 465.60  13:13:10 XLON

948 465.50  13:13:44 XLON

480 465.50  13:13:44 XLON

1231 465.20  13:14:25 XLON

1354 464.80  13:16:07 XLON



1354 464.80  13:16:07 XLON

1150 464.50  13:17:47 XLON

1247 464.40  13:17:49 XLON

1865 464.80  13:22:55 XLON

1692 465.00  13:23:47 XLON

1615 465.80  13:28:56 XLON

1338 465.80  13:28:56 XLON

86 465.80  13:28:56 XLON

1216 465.70  13:29:37 XLON

1406 465.50  13:30:19 XLON

1286 465.80  13:32:28 XLON

1421 465.80  13:32:28 XLON

1407 465.60  13:33:14 XLON

1411 465.50  13:33:14 XLON

1412 465.00  13:35:45 XLON

1309 464.70  13:37:05 XLON

1339 465.20  13:38:34 XLON

1419 465.00  13:38:47 XLON

1308 464.70  13:42:01 XLON

1213 464.80  13:43:02 XLON

1202 465.20  13:44:45 XLON

862 465.10  13:45:42 XLON

550 465.10  13:45:42 XLON

677 465.90  13:47:00 XLON

738 465.90  13:47:00 XLON

1885 466.10  13:47:42 XLON

1078 465.90  13:47:47 XLON

327 465.90  13:47:47 XLON

1403 465.90  13:48:28 XLON

1420 465.60  13:49:40 XLON

1402 466.00  13:52:54 XLON

1344 466.00  13:54:02 XLON

1545 467.00  13:57:51 XLON

1172 466.90  13:57:51 XLON

1298 466.70  13:58:38 XLON

1264 466.30  13:58:40 XLON

468 466.10  13:59:15 XLON

835 466.10  13:59:15 XLON

68 466.00  13:59:15 XLON

1305 466.00  13:59:15 XLON

37 466.00  13:59:15 XLON

1303 466.20  14:01:33 XLON

68 466.10  14:01:34 XLON

1168 466.10  14:01:50 XLON

1428 465.70  14:03:08 XLON

1217 465.00  14:05:25 XLON

68 464.60  14:07:19 XLON

1209 464.60  14:07:19 XLON

7 465.00  14:11:21 XLON

1252 465.00  14:11:21 XLON

1417 464.80  14:11:46 XLON

1183 464.70  14:13:51 XLON

92 464.60  14:14:14 XLON

942 464.60  14:14:21 XLON

337 464.60  14:14:23 XLON

1344 464.00  14:15:55 XLON

1249 463.50  14:19:03 XLON

1393 463.20  14:19:45 XLON



1393 463.20  14:19:45 XLON

1282 463.10  14:19:45 XLON

1372 463.50  14:23:38 XLON

1177 463.50  14:23:38 XLON

1840 463.60  14:23:38 XLON

303 463.40  14:24:18 XLON

257 463.40  14:26:34 XLON

851 463.40  14:26:55 XLON

1208 463.40  14:26:55 XLON

1302 463.40  14:27:52 XLON

1188 463.40  14:29:20 XLON

436 463.10  14:29:21 XLON

1077 463.10  14:29:21 XLON

1208 462.80  14:30:00 XLON

1347 462.60  14:30:06 XLON

687 462.30  14:30:30 XLON

636 462.30  14:30:30 XLON

1395 463.40  14:32:24 XLON

4416 464.60  14:33:37 XLON

949 464.60  14:33:37 XLON

468 464.60  14:33:37 XLON

765 464.60  14:33:37 XLON

1174 464.50  14:33:38 XLON

1417 464.50  14:34:00 XLON

1154 464.00  14:34:30 XLON

1300 463.80  14:34:54 XLON

1252 463.10  14:35:27 XLON

1181 463.40  14:37:18 XLON

1505 463.30  14:37:22 XLON

92 462.80  14:37:35 XLON

1326 462.80  14:37:48 XLON

1455 464.30  14:39:33 XLON

1276 464.20  14:39:47 XLON

1205 464.20  14:39:47 XLON

1389 464.10  14:39:47 XLON

1392 464.10  14:40:25 XLON

1214 463.90  14:40:32 XLON

1359 463.30  14:41:05 XLON

1417 463.50  14:42:49 XLON

1324 463.40  14:43:13 XLON

1223 463.40  14:43:40 XLON

490 463.30  14:43:52 XLON

752 463.30  14:44:05 XLON

1399 463.10  14:44:38 XLON

1399 462.50  14:45:23 XLON

1522 462.50  14:46:02 XLON

1298 463.10  14:47:30 XLON

1349 463.10  14:47:30 XLON

1343 463.10  14:48:45 XLON

544 463.10  14:48:58 XLON

1273 463.10  14:48:58 XLON

1327 463.10  14:49:18 XLON

1407 462.90  14:49:18 XLON

1267 461.50  14:50:35 XLON

693 461.00  14:51:05 XLON

544 461.00  14:51:20 XLON

1370 460.90  14:51:26 XLON

1543 461.00  14:52:11 XLON



1543 461.00  14:52:11 XLON

1312 461.80  14:53:57 XLON

1284 461.60  14:54:27 XLON

1366 461.60  14:54:27 XLON

1486 461.30  14:54:57 XLON

1317 461.00  14:55:01 XLON

1169 461.70  14:57:33 XLON

1281 461.70  14:57:33 XLON

1225 461.70  14:57:48 XLON

254 461.70  14:57:50 XLON

1324 461.70  14:58:21 XLON

1265 461.50  14:58:21 XLON

1360 461.30  14:58:21 XLON

1259 461.10  14:59:28 XLON

1386 461.00  14:59:40 XLON

1188 460.70  14:59:59 XLON

1170 460.80  15:01:03 XLON

1327 460.80  15:01:03 XLON

291 460.60  15:01:03 XLON

599 460.60  15:01:03 XLON

1787 460.50  15:01:03 XLON

36 460.50  15:01:03 XLON

521 460.20  15:01:05 XLON

826 460.20  15:01:05 XLON

1306 460.00  15:02:21 XLON

211 459.70  15:03:14 XLON

994 459.70  15:03:14 XLON

1435 459.30  15:03:40 XLON

1174 459.10  15:03:40 XLON

1023 458.30  15:04:07 XLON

580 458.30  15:04:37 XLON

296 458.30  15:04:37 XLON

807 458.30  15:04:37 XLON

1374 458.50  15:05:06 XLON

1241 458.30  15:05:08 XLON

2153 458.90  15:06:29 XLON

1613 458.80  15:06:29 XLON

1177 458.70  15:06:35 XLON

1235 459.40  15:07:57 XLON

1457 459.80  15:09:39 XLON

1217 459.60  15:09:39 XLON

1378 459.60  15:10:03 XLON

1182 459.30  15:10:12 XLON

1357 458.80  15:10:45 XLON

1411 458.90  15:11:20 XLON

1071 459.00  15:12:13 XLON

272 459.00  15:12:13 XLON

1401 458.80  15:13:35 XLON

1831 458.70  15:13:36 XLON

345 458.40  15:13:36 XLON

326 458.40  15:13:36 XLON

326 458.50  15:13:36 XLON

340 458.50  15:13:36 XLON

72 458.50  15:13:36 XLON

1060 458.80  15:15:02 XLON

665 458.80  15:15:02 XLON

1710 458.60  15:15:11 XLON



1274 458.60  15:15:11 XLON

1493 458.50  15:15:55 XLON

285 458.40  15:16:05 XLON

1153 458.40  15:16:33 XLON

1271 458.40  15:16:33 XLON

1343 458.40  15:17:24 XLON

1069 458.20  15:17:37 XLON

213 458.20  15:17:37 XLON

1354 456.90  15:20:47 XLON

1788 457.80  15:22:49 XLON

547 457.80  15:22:49 XLON

1334 457.70  15:22:50 XLON

1397 457.50  15:23:01 XLON

1070 457.30  15:23:41 XLON

263 457.30  15:23:41 XLON

776 457.00  15:24:01 XLON

723 457.00  15:24:01 XLON

1289 457.30  15:25:13 XLON

2852 457.70  15:26:53 XLON

1928 457.50  15:27:10 XLON

1311 457.60  15:29:06 XLON

1236 457.60  15:29:06 XLON

1979 457.40  15:29:07 XLON

1232 457.30  15:29:57 XLON

193 457.30  15:29:57 XLON

1286 457.00  15:30:28 XLON

70 457.00  15:30:28 XLON

1182 457.20  15:31:58 XLON

332 457.00  15:31:59 XLON

632 457.20  15:32:51 XLON

2441 457.20  15:32:51 XLON

111 457.20  15:32:53 XLON

641 457.20  15:33:14 XLON

1305 457.20  15:33:14 XLON

1554 456.90  15:33:15 XLON

1399 456.90  15:34:17 XLON

1027 456.70  15:35:52 XLON

472 456.70  15:35:52 XLON

2045 456.60  15:35:52 XLON

2013 457.00  15:37:18 XLON

313 456.90  15:37:18 XLON

1044 456.90  15:37:42 XLON

1248 456.90  15:37:42 XLON

1757 456.70  15:37:45 XLON

1330 456.90  15:39:45 XLON

1426 456.80  15:39:45 XLON

1360 456.70  15:39:45 XLON

1305 456.70  15:39:45 XLON

1254 456.60  15:39:46 XLON

1380 456.20  15:42:07 XLON

2417 456.10  15:42:22 XLON

156 456.10  15:42:24 XLON

375 456.10  15:42:24 XLON

273 456.10  15:42:24 XLON

1917 455.90  15:42:30 XLON

1401 457.00  15:44:32 XLON

2290 457.00  15:44:32 XLON



1546 457.00  15:44:32 XLON

1236 457.20  15:45:05 XLON

1385 457.60  15:46:36 XLON

1363 457.60  15:46:36 XLON

1891 457.20  15:46:36 XLON

1183 456.80  15:47:00 XLON

1369 456.40  15:47:15 XLON

1300 456.30  15:49:29 XLON

2121 456.20  15:49:29 XLON

1664 456.10  15:49:29 XLON

850 456.10  15:49:29 XLON

603 456.00  15:50:03 XLON

542 456.00  15:50:03 XLON

210 456.00  15:50:03 XLON

1275 455.80  15:50:33 XLON

822 456.20  15:52:20 XLON

1406 456.20  15:52:20 XLON

477 456.20  15:52:20 XLON

1041 456.40  15:52:54 XLON

1192 457.20  15:53:14 XLON

792 457.30  15:53:14 XLON

244 457.20  15:53:14 XLON

1543 457.20  15:53:14 XLON

1509 456.70  15:53:59 XLON

1183 455.80  15:56:27 XLON

1482 455.50  15:57:29 XLON

1176 455.20  15:58:08 XLON

1229 455.20  15:58:08 XLON

1206 455.20  15:58:39 XLON

1294 455.00  15:58:43 XLON

850 455.70  16:00:15 XLON

144 455.70  16:00:15 XLON

2803 456.00  16:01:09 XLON

1270 455.90  16:01:09 XLON

1271 455.90  16:01:09 XLON

1475 455.50  16:01:40 XLON

1428 455.30  16:01:50 XLON

1430 454.80  16:02:54 XLON

1244 454.80  16:02:54 XLON

1570 455.30  16:05:05 XLON

706 455.30  16:05:05 XLON

422 455.30  16:05:05 XLON

2454 455.20  16:06:00 XLON

1157 455.30  16:06:26 XLON

1240 455.20  16:06:27 XLON

1108 455.20  16:06:27 XLON

1474 455.00  16:06:54 XLON

225 455.00  16:06:54 XLON

958 455.00  16:06:54 XLON

1987 454.80  16:07:37 XLON

1330 454.80  16:07:37 XLON

1156 454.90  16:08:30 XLON

1322 454.70  16:09:15 XLON

1172 454.70  16:09:15 XLON

2174 454.90  16:10:23 XLON

22 454.90  16:10:23 XLON

301 454.90  16:10:30 XLON



375 454.90  16:10:30 XLON

1988 454.80  16:10:30 XLON

1336 454.90  16:11:06 XLON

172 455.00  16:11:43 XLON

1426 455.20  16:11:46 XLON

1000 455.50  16:12:06 XLON

1158 455.30  16:12:06 XLON

1287 455.20  16:12:27 XLON

1158 455.20  16:12:27 XLON

2777 455.00  16:13:00 XLON

802 455.00  16:13:13 XLON

418 454.90  16:13:18 XLON

1170 454.90  16:13:48 XLON

1355 454.90  16:13:48 XLON

1109 454.90  16:13:48 XLON

534 454.90  16:13:58 XLON

297 454.90  16:13:58 XLON

1323 454.80  16:14:45 XLON

964 454.90  16:15:08 XLON

340 455.10  16:15:23 XLON

1653 455.10  16:15:24 XLON

2388 455.10  16:15:24 XLON

374 455.00  16:15:30 XLON

372 455.00  16:16:07 XLON

1217 455.00  16:16:07 XLON

1105 455.00  16:16:07 XLON

1178 455.00  16:16:07 XLON

9022 455.20  16:16:19 XLON

4330 455.20  16:16:19 XLON

1860 455.20  16:16:19 XLON

1385 455.00  16:16:28 XLON

375 455.10  16:16:40 XLON

280 455.10  16:16:40 XLON

375 455.10  16:16:40 XLON

280 455.10  16:16:40 XLON

518 455.10  16:16:40 XLON

1287 454.90  16:16:49 XLON

722 455.00  16:17:40 XLON

375 455.00  16:17:40 XLON

1388 454.90  16:17:40 XLON

773 454.90  16:17:41 XLON

65 454.90  16:17:41 XLON

300 454.90  16:17:41 XLON

1903 455.60  16:18:01 XLON

961 455.80  16:18:16 XLON

776 455.80  16:18:16 XLON

64 455.80  16:18:16 XLON

1410 455.90  16:18:30 XLON

430 455.80  16:18:30 XLON

1484 455.70  16:18:58 XLON

8812 455.70  16:26:19 XLON
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